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Women / 7 / C
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ashlyn Overby238
Cypress

9.600 9.775 9.6009.575 38.550
4 2T 6T 3T 1 

1 

Kylie Johnson326
Iron Cross

9.500 9.775 9.4759.625 38.375
7T 2T 4T 5 2 

2 

Sydney Sukenik477
WOGA

9.850 9.800 9.6009.100 38.350
1 1 10 3T 3T

3T

Tynzlie Lawler536
Colorado Aerials

9.400 9.700 9.5509.700 38.350
10T 3 2 4 3T

3T

Kaeden Dunham192
Aim

9.525 9.125 9.6259.725 38.000
6 12T 1 2 4 

4 

Zoee Hudson566
Xtreme Altitude

9.675 9.200 9.3759.675 37.925
3 11 3 9T 5 

5 

Maya Williams415
Rowland Ballard

9.575 9.450 9.4509.400 37.875
5T 7T 9T 6 6 

6 

Mary Hope Krawson380
Metroplex

9.425 9.350 9.4259.625 37.825
9T 9 4T 7T 7 

7 

Emma Duran227
Champion TX

9.700 8.900 9.6009.575 37.775
2 14 6T 3T 8 

8 

Skylynn Townsend453
Texas Dreams Gymnast

9.575 9.500 9.6509.000 37.725
5T 5 12 1 9 

9 

Holland Feeney165
Kurt Thomas01

9.575 9.250 9.3009.500 37.625
5T 10 7 11 10 

10 

Grace Edwards323
Impact Athletics-TX

9.125 9.575 9.3759.425 37.500
12 4T 8 9T 11 

11 

Lina Hudak223
Capital Gymnastics

9.500 9.575 8.7009.600 37.375
7T 4T 5 14 12 

12 

Cailee Johnson153
Williams Center01

9.450 9.425 9.3509.075 37.300
8 8 11 10 13 

13 

Ashlynn Salter336
JAG

9.350 9.475 9.4258.925 37.175
11T 6 14T 7T 14 

14 

Cate Cooper321
Impact Athletics-TX

9.000 9.450 9.2758.850 36.575
13 7T 15 12T 15 

15 

Ella Ford120
Didion Athletics

8.650 9.100 9.2259.400 36.375
14 13 9T 13T 16 

16 

Kennedy Dykes508
Williams Center01

9.400 8.450 9.4008.950 36.200
10T 16 13 8 17 

17 

Lucy Turner208
Axis Gymnastics

9.425 9.125 9.2758.275 36.100
9T 12T 16 12T 18 

18 

Kaira Romero302
Gold Cup

9.350 8.575 9.2258.925 36.075
11T 15 14T 13T 19 

19 
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